
Deutschland-Cup Gruppe 2023
am 17.06 2023 in Dahn

Gruppen JWK - Riege 1 - 9:50 Uhr DB DA D A E -P Wertung

1. [0501] SG Platjenwerbe 1910 JWK 5 Bälle K1

2. [0502] TSG Tübingen JWK 5 Bälle K2

3. [0503] TSV Graben-Neudorf JWK 5 Bälle K1

4. [0504] Bremen 1860 JWK 5 Bälle K2

5. [0505] TV Borken 1922 JWK 5 Bälle K1

6. [0506] MTV Geismar 1898 JWK 5 Bälle K2

7. [0507] TB Germania Neulußheim JWK 5 Bälle K1

8. [0508] VfL Zehlendorf e. V. JWK 5 Bälle K2

9. [0509] TV Wetzgau JWK 5 Bälle K1

10. [0510] TS Jahn München JWK 5 Bälle K2

11. [0511] VT Frankenthal 1898 JWK 5 Bälle K1

12. [0501] SG Platjenwerbe 1910 JWK 5 Bälle K2

13. [0502] TSG Tübingen JWK 5 Bälle K1

14. [0503] TSV Graben-Neudorf JWK 5 Bälle K2

15. [0504] Bremen 1860 JWK 5 Bälle K1

16. [0505] TV Borken 1922 JWK 5 Bälle K2

17. [0506] MTV Geismar 1898 JWK 5 Bälle K1

18. [0507] TB Germania Neulußheim JWK 5 Bälle K2

19. [0508] VfL Zehlendorf e. V. JWK 5 Bälle K1

20. [0509] TV Wetzgau JWK 5 Bälle K2

21. [0510] TS Jahn München JWK 5 Bälle K1

22. [0511] VT Frankenthal 1898 JWK 5 Bälle K2
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Deutschland-Cup Gruppe 2023
am 17.06 2023 in Dahn

Gruppen JWK - Riege 2 - 11:55 Uhr DB DA D A E -P Wertung

23. [0601] Chemnitzer PSV JWK 5 Bälle K1

24. [0602] Braunschweiger MTV von 1847 JWK 5 Bälle K2

25. [0603] TG Münster 1862 JWK 5 Bälle K1

26. [0604] SC Freital JWK 5 Bälle K2

27. [0605] 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn JWK 5 Bälle K1

28. [0606] Blumenthaler TV JWK 5 Bälle K2

29. [0607] SKG Sprendlingen 1886 JWK 5 Bälle K1

30. [0608] SV Obertraubling JWK 5 Bälle K2

31. [0609] TB 1889 Oppau JWK 5 Bälle K1

32. [0610] TSV Schmiden 1902 II JWK 5 Bälle K2

33. [0611] Charlottenburger TSV JWK 5 Bälle K1

34. [0612] TSV Schmiden 1902 I JWK 5 Bälle K2

35. [0601] Chemnitzer PSV JWK 5 Bälle K2

36. [0602] Braunschweiger MTV von 1847 JWK 5 Bälle K1

37. [0603] TG Münster 1862 JWK 5 Bälle K2

38. [0604] SC Freital JWK 5 Bälle K1

39. [0605] 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn JWK 5 Bälle K2

40. [0606] Blumenthaler TV JWK 5 Bälle K1

41. [0607] SKG Sprendlingen 1886 JWK 5 Bälle K2

42. [0608] SV Obertraubling JWK 5 Bälle K1

43. [0609] TB 1889 Oppau JWK 5 Bälle K2

44. [0610] TSV Schmiden 1902 II JWK 5 Bälle K1

45. [0611] Charlottenburger TSV JWK 5 Bälle K2

46. [0612] TSV Schmiden 1902 I JWK 5 Bälle K1
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